
№

п.п

.

Вуз

Сумма

зачетных

очков
Коэфф-т

(К=1.19)

Занятое

место

48 52 56 60 64 68 72 80 св. 80

1 РАНХиГС 1 1 1.2 17-19

2 РХТУ 122.5 122.5 145.8 12-14

3 МАИ 0 0

4 МИРЭА 150 150 178.5 7-10

5 РНИМУ 1 1 1.2 17-19

6 РГУНГ 1 1 1.2 17-19

7 МГСУ

150+

135+

122.

5+1

122.5+

113.5 113.5 135 122.5

1014.5 1207.3 2

8 МИСИС 150 150 178.5 7-10

9 МГУПС 0 0

10 АГПС 150 178.5 7-10

11 МГТУ(Б) 150 135 285 339.2 3

12 МСХА

150+122.5

135+

122.5+

113.5 1+113.5

150+13

5+

122.5

1051 1250.7 1

13 РГСУ 1 1 1 3 3.6 16

14 МИИГАиК 1+135 136 161.8 11

15 МПГУ 122.5 122.5 145.8 12-14

16 РГУФКСМиТ 150 150 178.5 7-10

17 ГУЗ 113.5 113.5 135.1 15

18 ВПО 0 0

19 МГАВМиБ
122.5+

113.5
236 280.8 6

20 МЭИ 122.5 122.5 145.8 12-14

21 МГМУ 122.5 122.5+1 246 292.7 5

22 МГУ 135+1 1 1 122.5+ 1 261.5 311.2 4
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